
                  WELCOME TO GATEWAY REGIONAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 2018-2019
ADMINISTRATION

Mr. Finnie Principal jfinnie@grsd.org 413-685-1102
Mrs. LeBlanc Assistant Principal dleblanc@grsd.org 413-685-1102

GRADE 6 TEAM
Mrs. Fisk Teacher lfisk@grsd.org 413-685-1230
Mr. Collins Teacher mcollins@grsd.org 413-685-1225
Ms. Grady Teacher dgrady@grsd.org 413-685-1234
Mr. Hough Teacher jhough@grsd.org 413-685-1241
Mrs. Servaes Special Education/Liason cservaes@grsd.org 413-685-1232

GRADE 7 TEAM
Ms. McNamara Science smcnamara@grsd.org 413-685-1246
Ms. Luppino English sluppino@grsd.org 413-685-1245
Ms. Zeh Math vzeh@grsd.org 413-685-1251
Ms. Brearley Social Studies abrearley@grsd.org 413-685-1247
Ms. Charpentier Special Education/Liason scharpentier@grsd.org 413-685-1133

GRADE 8 TEAM
Mr. Casler Science scasler@grsd.org 413-685-1226
Ms. Dekarski English hdekarski@grsd.org 413-685-1250
Ms. Piers-GambleSocial Studies dpiersgamble@grsd.org 413-685-1310
Ms. Sullivan Math hsullivan@grsd.org 413-685-1262
Ms. Kakimoto Special Education/Liason jkakimoto@grsd.org 413-685-1222

COUNSELORS
Ms. Blume Adjustment Counselor nblume@grsd.org 413-685-1210
Mr. Romani Guidance Counselor wromani@grsd.org 413-685-1207

SPECIAL SUBJECT TEAM
Ms. Janneke STEM (6) ajanneke@grsd.org 413-685-1129
Mrs. Wing Art (6) awing@grsd.org 413-685-1123
Mrs. Shipman World Language/Multi Cultural (6-8) mshipman@grsd.org 413-685-1254
Mrs. O’Malley Art (6-8) comalley@grsd.org 413-685-1256
Mr. Bonenfant PE/Health/Wellness (6-8) mbonenfant@grsd.org 413-685-1223
Ms. Guertin Instrumental Music (6-8) bguertin@grsd.org 413-685-1244
Ms. Beauregard Vocal Music (7 & 8) jbeauregard@grsd.org 413-685-1121
Mr. Harper STEM (8) mharper@grsd.org 413-6851140
Ms. Thompson Humanities (7) athompson@grsd.org 413-685-1145
Ms. DeFalco STEM (7) ddefalco@grsd.org 413-685-1142
Ms. Dostal Health (7) ddostal@grsd.org 413-685-1254
Mr. Atkinson Metals Technology (8) patkinson@grsd.org 413-685-1126

SPECIALISTS
Mr. Tamburrino Educational Team Leader ctamburrino@grsd.org 413-685-1024
Mr. O'Neill Autism Specialist soneill@grsd.org 413-685-1209
Ms. David Speech Therapist hdavid@grsd.org 413-685-1165
Ms. Murray PT/OT Specialist kmurray@grsd.org 413-685-3533/685-2153

SECRETARIES
Mrs. Krupa High/Middle School Office mkrupa@grsd.org 413-685-1102/1202
Ms. Conway Guidance Office sconway@grsd.org 413-685-1107
Ms. Malinowski Pupil Services Office kmalinowski@grsd.org 413-685-1017
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